Gender
Total
Ethnic
Background
Total
Age Group
Under 18
18-19
20-21
22-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50-64
65 & over
Total

Female

Male

Hispanic

Am Ind or

Alaskan

Asian

Black

NAT HI or OP

White

Two or more

Unknown

Count
488
657
412
382
544
558
459
1058
1596

380

6534

Demographics - Fall 2019

Status
Full-Time Part-Time Status Count Percent
595 3444 Full-Time 1041 15.9%
446 2049 Part-Time 5493 84.1%
1041 5493 6534
Type of Registration
Men Women
Full time Part Time Full time Parttime Total Percent
24 90 43 133 290 4.4%
0 7 0 16 23
0.4%
7 37 5 55 104 1.6%
34 128 45 162 369 5.6%
3 6 3 7 19 0.3%
348 1739 457 3002 5546 84.9%
27 35 37 58 157 2.4%
3 7 5 11 26 0.4%
446 2049 595 3444 6534
Percent Status
7.5% Full-Time Part-Time Total
10.1% Certificate 23 48 71
6.3% Associate 803 894 1697
Non- 215 4551 4766
5.8% Degree
8.3% 1041 5493 6534
8.5%
7.0%
16.2%
24.4%
5.8%






